
Championnat Ligue CVL PL
Cheillé 23.2.2025

3705CE COTS

Anny BEAUDEUX
Pass' Découverte
Circuit : Op.Jaune
Distance : 3840m (Dénivelé 32m)
Temps : 1:40:54 (26'17"/km)

4/6 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Arnaud ROSSIGNOL 1:15:55
2. Yann RIFFONNEAU 1:35:23
3. Nicolas MARCHAND 1:39:19

1. 224 00:17:34 489m 35'55"/km
2. 231 00:01:49 00:19:23 100m 18'10"/km
3. 211 00:09:15 00:28:38 483m 19'09"/km
4. 208 00:04:38 00:33:16 315m 14'43"/km
5. 212 00:09:51 00:43:07 372m 26'29"/km
6. 241 00:17:41 01:00:48 295m 59'57"/km
7. 216 00:09:25 01:10:13 461m 20'26"/km
8. 229 00:10:47 01:21:00 182m 59'15"/km
9. 209 00:12:06 01:33:06 240m 50'25"/km

10. 197 00:02:55 01:36:01 259m 11'16"/km
11. 255 00:03:59 01:40:00 273m 14'35"/km
12. 999 00:00:54 01:40:54 156m 5'46"/km
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